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2019 Little Athletics SA

Cross Country Season Results

Tiny Tots - 200m

CNT
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3864
2493

2489
5147
4838
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Lucas
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Reze
WILLIAM
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Emily
Alexis
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Robertson
Damkat
Crabb
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MITCHELL
Tompkins
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Mclean
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4F
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€

Under é - 500m

5343
5177
3798
6600
6061
28
524

69
5148
103

ADE

Jett
Caleb
William
JUSTICE
Jack
William
Leonidas

Zara
Isabella
Abbie

Bentley
Camilleri
Young
THOMPSON
Williams
Roberts
Giannakis

Hewson
Mclean
Rees

6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M

6F
6F
6F

2.14.83
2.16.05
2.16.21
2.21.29
2.36.86
3.02.05
COMP

2.13.28
2.33.99
2.41.85

Under 7 - 750m

974
2419
6115
5407

2658
1696
672
1226
5419
2594
2486

ENF
MAG
WLD
SOH

MCO
HCO
EDI
FLI
SOH
MCO
MAG

Hartley
William
Mason
David

Sophie
Liliana
Gracie
Eleanor
Ashley
Ella
AVA

Dawes

Page

Harradine
Hartogh-Jennings

Keyser
Templer
Sheridan
Hobbs
Burckhardt
Graham
EHRLICH

7 M
7 M
7 M
7 M

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

Hosted by Noarlunga and Coastal Districts LAC at Thalassa Park, Aberfoyle Park - Sunday 19th May 2019.

3.34.23
3.42.32
4.10.45
4.54.45

3.43.40
3.49.05
3.53.25
4.03.57
4.19.82
4.26.84
4.42.60
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Under 8 - 750m

1879
5496
84
4840
1865
1737
102
38
5793

2381
684
2504
523
27
2509

HIL
G
ADE
SAL
HIL
HCO
ADE
ADE
WAC

MAG
EDI
MAG
CAM
ADE
MAG

Brody
Edward
Ethan
Ethan
Nixon
Daniel
Harrison
Jordan
Beau

Kirstin
Amelia
Alinta
Annabella
Emily
Emily

Hewlett
Goodall
Pole

knott
Freckleton
Smith
Rees
Bollinger
Robertson

Damkat
Sheridan
Alessandrini
Giannakis
Roberts
Polyak

8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M

8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F

Hosted by Noarlunga and Coastal Districts LAC at Thalassa Park, Aberfoyle Park - Sunday 19th May 2019.

3.22.73
3.23.02
3.27.03
3.30.06
3.30.42
3.39.76
3.40.53
3.50.35
3.55.80

3.24.62
3.37.07
3.45.21
3.48.69
4.15.77
4.49.32
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€

Under 9 - Tkm

5469
4926
47
7955
973
2634
1915
1710

1901
2514
4870
6010
2420
7954
2485
1902
5544
1963
1695

5421
5240
5167
1186
5178
2654
2661

e
SCO
ADE
MAG
ENF
MCO
HIL
HCO

HIL
MAG
SCO
WAC
MAG
MAG
MAG
HIL
e
HIL
HCO
FLI
SOH
SDI
SDI
FLI
SDI
MCO
MCO

Daniel
Charlie
Matthew
Oliver
Chase
Bejay
Lochie
James

Maggie
Isabelle
Kate
Layla
Alice
Isabel
Mia
Madeleine
Asha
Pearl
Aurora
Marli
Dallas
Adelaide
Matilda
Bella
Arabella
Bethany
Willow

Cox

Soper
Cantone
Slade Jones
Dawes
Thomas
Wilde

Fakes

Robinson
Cherry
Rogers
Robertson
Page
Slade Jones
Ehrlich
Ross
Raikiwasa
Rooney
Templer
O'Connell
Burckhardt
Boulton
Rech
McClarron
Camilleri
King

Smith

2 M
9 M
2 M
9 M
2 M
9 M
2 M
9 M

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

4.00.50
4.12.75
4.16.27
4.18.69
4.19.70
4.30.03
4.31.89
4.32.26

4.07.40
4.10.44
4.19.68
4.25.93
4.28.34
4.32.07
4.35.55
4.41.96
4.50.98
4.51.68
4.54.82
4.58.55
5.08.43
5.09.16
5.18.95
5.21.18
5.22.56
5.27.03
5.53.26

4839
81

975
5495
522
2624
1187
5800
1899
6450

SAL
ADE

ENF
e
CAM
MCO
FLI
WAC
HIL
WVL

Jackson
Joshua

Macy
India
Lillia
Mardi
Mollie
Caitlin
Adeline
Elizabeth

knott

Camporeale-Ellioft

Dawes
Goodall
Giannakis
May
Spencer
Ward
Richmond
Rieger

10M
10 M

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

Hosted by Noarlunga and Coastal Districts LAC at Thalassa Park, Aberfoyle Park - Sunday 19th May 2019.

4.54.30
4.56.29

4.15.19
4.23.14
4.24.75
4.47 .98
5.01.12
5.02.89
5.14.33
5.25.60
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891
34
1709
2588
2599

2672
224

3086
37
46

2729

2468

EDI
ADE
HCO
MCO
MCO

MCO
ADE
MCO
MTB
ADE
ADE
MCO
MAG

Archie

Kasyful Azhim

Bradley
Toby
Finlay

Chanel
Elodie
Tasmin
Nina
Alicia
Maddison
Leni

Alina

Braithwaite
Rahman
Fakes
Grisold
Bailey

May

de Wit
Stuart
Schmidt
Bollinger
Cantone
Joraslafsky
Berridge

11
11
11
11
11

L

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

M T Tm Tm Tm Tm Tm M

6.28.45
6.41.24
7.08.44
7.24.22
8.43.91

6.41.34
6.50.87
7.06.66
7.13.92
7.35.07
8.07.70
8.30.47
8.57.71

2655
5344
CNT
1038
2663
CNT
6454
6451
1243
5168

948
2635
2577
1702

MCO
SOH
SOH
ENF
MCO
FLI
WVL
WVL
FLI
SDI

EDI

MCO
MCO
HCO

Daniel
Wade
Ashton
Kalan
Mason
Luke
Nelson Jazz
Matthew
Samuel
Cooper

Lucy
Summer
Claire
Samantha

King
Bentley
Goodall
James
Smith
Montes
Siric
Rieger
Young
Rech

Allen
Thomas
Oddie
Barfield

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F

6.20.19
6.20.57
6.20.84
6.45.35
6.52.37
7.00.57
7.16.17
7.35.12
8.16.53
9.37.14

6.52.31
7.33.01
7.59.39
10.21.89

804

890
892
5471
1799
3973
968

EDI

EDI
EDI
e
HCO
NYP
ENF

Oscar

Daisy
Alice
Emily

Madelyn (Maddy)

Isabel
Daniela

Johnson

Braithwaite
Braithwaite
Worley
Washington
Hobbs
Brooksby

13M

13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F

Hosted by Noarlunga and Coastal Districts LAC at Thalassa Park, Aberfoyle Park - Sunday 19th May 2019.

8.08.81

8.21.44
8.29.09
8.44.58
9.53.72
9.54.20
10.05.68
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Under 14 - 2km

551 CAM  Monftien Boey 14 M
5516 T1G Aidan Barry 14 M
6054 WAC  Jessie Shiell 14 F
4501 RED Macey Coghlan 14 F
5601 T1G Amara Bos 14 F

&

8.04.79
9.10.63

8.59.65
9.48.29
11.04.43

1700 HCO Zade Kretschmer 15M
5432 SOH Xavier Poole 15 M
2615 MCO Ruby Langford 15F

8.22.49
8.50.73

10.32.25

1794 HCO Zachary (Zac) Washington 16 M

7.45.06

Mum's & Dad's - Tkm

HIL Tenille Hewlett F

MAG  Hadley Slade Jones M
HIL Ryan Hewlett M
MAG  Brice Mitchell M

Hosted by Noarlunga and Coastal Districts LAC at Thalassa Park, Aberfoyle Park - Sunday 19th May 2019.

4.08.38
3.42.28

3.58.81
4.20.09

Page 5 of Page 5



